
2015 International Competitions and Assessments for 

Schools (ICAS) – Grade 3 to Grade 6 

Dear Parents, 

The University of New South Wales is offering your child an opportunity to participate in the International 

Competitions and Assessments for Schools (ICAS).   

To enrol your child in ICAS, please complete the form below and return it to the office. If you have more than 
one child wanting to sit tests, please complete a separate form for each child.  Payment can be made on 
Compass under the Course Confirmations/Payments tab. Please be aware, the closing date for Digital 
Technologies is Tuesday 3 April which is during the school holidays. For more information on ICAS testing, 
please visit https://www.eaa.unsw.edu.au/icas/about 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 

Childs Name  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Grade   -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Parent Name  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Parent Signature -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
 

ICAS 
SUBJECT 

ICAS SITTING DATE COST OFFICIAL 
COMPASS 
CLOSING DATE 

TICK BOX OF TEST 
YOUR CHILD WILL SIT 

Digital 
Technologies 

Tuesday 17 May $8.80 Tuesday 3 April  

Science Tuesday 31 May $8.80 Tuesday 1 May  

Writing Monday 13 June to Friday 17 
June 

$18.70 Monday 14 May  

Spelling Wednesday 15 June $12.10 Wednesday 16 May  

English Tuesday 2 August $8.80 Tuesday 19 June  

Mathematics Tuesday 16 August $8.80 Tuesday 19 June  
 

 

If you have any queries, please contact the office. 
 
Regards,  
 
 
Mark Bender 
5B Teacher 

 


